
Appointments:

Your name
Phone number
Zip code

Call: 916-875-6274 (MASH)

Your pet’s name(s)
Dog or Cat
Male or Female

Please leave a message with:

Clinic Requirements: Pets must weigh at least 2 lbs. Pet
cats must be in carriers and pet dogs must be on
leash, in carriers, or carried. Feral cats must be in traps.
There is a limit of 2 pets per person.

Fletcher Farms
Community Center

October 11, 12 & 13

Spay/Neuter Clinic
FREE M.A.S.H.
By Appointment Only for Dogs & Cats

Eligible Zip Codes
Proof of residence required

94571
95615
95624
95632
95638
95639
95641
95655
95670
95680

95683
95690
95693
95757
95758
95826
95827
95829
95830
95832

Same-day Drop off & Pick Up

7245 Fletcher Farms Dr, Sacramento, CA 95828

Microchip
Basic Wellness
Exam
First-time pet
licenses

FREE Services Provided
to pets receiving surgery:

This spay/neuter clinic is made possible by
Bradshaw Animal Shelter and its partners at Animal
Balance, Petco Love, Elk Grove Animal Shelter, and Pat
Hume, Sacramento County Supervisor, District 5. 

Rabies vaccine
DHPP vaccine (for dogs)
FVRP vaccines (for cats)

Acceptable Forms of Proof:
Government-issued ID or a piece of
mail in your name, such as a utility bill.


